

Cr. Motion 145/24

Order no. 03 dated 13.11.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

Today is fixed for appearance and admission hearing.

It is now 4:00 p.m. None moves the case record.

None appears on call.

Fix 31.01.2025 for showing cause by the Petitioner.

D/C by me,